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434 AIR REFUELING WG BUCKLEY SFB 765-688-3348

514 AIR MOBILITY WG JBMDL MCGUIRE AFB (609) 754-3487

94 AIRLIFT WG DOBBINS ARB

919 SPECIAL OPERATIONS WG DUKE FIELD ABS 850-883-6490

512 AIRLIFT WG DOVER AFB

910 AIRLIFT WG YOUNGSTOWN WARREN JAP 330-609-1560

434 AIR REFUELING WG BUCKLEY SFB 765-688-2489

433 AIRLIFT WG JBSA LACKLAND AFB (210) 925-7534

433 AIRLIFT WG JBSA LACKLAND AFB 210-925-5194

943 RESCUE GP DAVIS-MONTHAN AFB (520) 228-5952

713 COMBAT OPERATIONS SQ BEALE AFB 808-449-7765

4 COMBAT CAMERA SQ JB CHARLESTON AFB 951-655-4137

452 AIR MOBILITY WG MARCH ARB 951-655-4137

PACIFIC AIR FORCES CM JB PRL HBR-HICKAM ABS 808-449-7232

AFELM JCS MCA JO PENTAGON ADM

HQ AF RESERVE CM ROBINS AFB 478-327-1756

908 AIRLIFT WG MAXWELL AFB 937-713-1099

310 SPACE WG SCHRIEVER SFB

920 RESCUE WG PATRICK SFB 321-494-0535

459 AIR REFUELING WG JB ANDREWS AFB (240) 857-6873

459 AIR REFUELING WG JB ANDREWS AFB 240-857-6873

914 AIR REFUELING WG NIAGARA FALLS INT JAP

908 AIRCRAFT MAINT SQ MAXWELL AFB

911 AIRLIFT WG PITTSBURGH INTL JAP (412) 474-8750

911 AIRLIFT WG PITTSBURGH INTL JAP (412) 474-8750
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CATEGORY UNIT NAME UNIT LOCATION PHONE
Civilian 512 AIRLIFT WG DOVER AFB 302-677-3408
Civilian 446 AIRLIFT WG JBLM MCCHORD ABS (253) 982-3330
Reserve 446 AIRLIFT WG JBLM MCCHORD ABS
Civilian 910 AIRLIFT WG YOUNGSTOWN WARREN JAP330-609-1364
Reserve 910 AIRLIFT WG YOUNGSTOWN WARREN JAP(330) 609-1364
Reserve 624 REGIONAL SUPPORT GP JB PRL HBR-HICKAM ABS
Reserve 349 AIR MOBILITY WG TRAVIS AFB 707-424-3936
Civilian 22 AIR FORCE AF DOBBINS ARB 312-625-3118
Reserve 910 AIRLIFT WG YOUNGSTOWN WARREN JAP330-609-1718
Reserve 507 AIR REFUELING WG TINKER AFB
Civilian HQ AF RESERVE CM ROBINS AFB 413-557-2020
Reserve 944 FIGHTER WG LUKE AFB
Reserve 926 WING WG NELLIS AFB
Reserve DEFENSE MEDIA AC FT GEORGE MEADE AIN (571) 372-0692
Reserve 307 BOMB WG BARKSDALE AFB 318-456-9320
Civilian 4 COMBAT CAMERA SQ JB CHARLESTON AFB (843) 963-8125
Reserve 310 SPACE WG SCHRIEVER SFB 719-567-6367
Reserve U S AIR FORCE HQ PENTAGON ADM 843-963-2079
Civilian 908 AIRLIFT WG MAXWELL AFB
Civilian 4 AIR FORCE AF MARCH ARB 951-655-6563
Reserve 310 SPACE WG SCHRIEVER SFB 719-567-6367
Reserve 452 AIR MOBILITY WG MARCH ARB 951-655-4137
Reserve 926 WING WG NELLIS AFB
Reserve 307 BOMB WG BARKSDALE AFB
Reserve AFELM DEF LOG AG HQ FT BELVOIR AIN 571-447-7527
Reserve 927 AIR REFUELING WG MACDILL AFB 813-828-5338
Reserve 28 INTELLIGENCE SQ HURLBURT FIELD ABS
Reserve 340 FLYING TRAINING GP JBSA RANDOLPH AFB
Civilian 445 AIRLIFT WG WRIGHT PATTERSON AFB
Reserve 916 AIR REFUELING WG SEYMOUR JOHNSON AFB 765-688-3348
Civilian 315 AIRLIFT WG JB CHARLESTON AFB (843) 963-2034
Reserve 419 FIGHTER WG HILL AFB 801-641-5419
Reserve 442 FIGHTER WG WHITEMAN AFB
Civilian AF RECRUITING SER SR JBSA RANDOLPH AFB (210) 565-0521
Reserve 315 AIRLIFT WG JB CHARLESTON AFB (843) 963-2036
Civilian 315 AIRLIFT WG JB CHARLESTON AFB
Civilian 10 AIR FORCE AF FORT WORTH NAS JR ABS (817) 739-3567
Reserve US STRATEGIC CMD JQ OFFUTT AFB (817) 782-3133
Reserve 477 FIGHTER GP JB ELMENDORF-RICH ABS 618-229-7277
Civilian 934 AIRLIFT WG MINNEAPOLIS ST PA JAP 612-713-1213
Civilian 302 AIRLIFT WG PETERSON SFB (719) 556-8046
Reserve 913 AIRLIFT GP LITTLE ROCK AFB
Civilian 439 AIRLIFT WG WESTOVER ARB 413-557-2063
Reserve 926 WING WG NELLIS AFB (700) 787-6415
Civilian 926 WING WG NELLIS AFB



Civilian 482 FIGHTER WG HOMESTEAD ARB 478-327-2250
Reserve AF-SPEC-OPNS CM HURLBURT FIELD ABS
Reserve 911 AIRLIFT WG PITTSBURGH INTL JAP
Reserve 4 FIGHTER WG SEYMOUR JOHNSON AFB
Reserve 507 AIR REFUELING WG TINKER AFB (405) 739-4509
Reserve 4 COMBAT CAMERA SQ JB CHARLESTON AFB 207-650-5054
Reserve 445 AIRLIFT WG WRIGHT PATTERSON AFB (937) 257-5784
Reserve 940 AIR REFUELING WG BEALE AFB 530-634-1818
Civilian 434 AIR REFUELING WG BUCKLEY SFB 765-688-4348
Reserve 349 AIR MOBILITY WG TRAVIS AFB 707-424-3936
Civilian 446 AIRLIFT WG JBLM MCCHORD ABS 253-982-3330
Reserve 452 AIR MOBILITY WG MARCH ARB 951-655-4137
Reserve 301 FIGHTER WG FORT WORTH NAS JR ABS
Reserve 141 AIR REFUELING SQ JBMDL MCGUIRE AFB 609 754-3487
Civilian HQ AF RESERVE CM ROBINS AFB (478) 327-1770
Civilian HQ AF RESERVE CM ROBINS AFB
Reserve 446 AIRCRAFT MAINT SQ JBLM MCCHORD ABS (253) 982-9002
Reserve 442 FIGHTER WG WHITEMAN AFB (660) 687-5918
Reserve 943 MISSION SUPPORT FT DAVIS-MONTHAN AFB
Civilian 433 AIRLIFT WG JBSA LACKLAND AFB 210-925-5194
Civilian HQ AF RESERVE CM ROBINS AFB
Reserve 459 AIR REFUELING WG JB ANDREWS AFB
Civilian 507 AIR REFUELING WG TINKER AFB 405-734-3078
Civilian 403 WING WG KEESLER AFB (228) 377-2056
Civilian 919 SPECIAL OPERATIONS WG DUKE FIELD ABS 850-883-6347
Reserve 439 AIRLIFT WG WESTOVER ARB
Reserve 482 FIGHTER WG HOMESTEAD ARB 302-677-2382
Reserve 349 AIR MOBILITY WG TRAVIS AFB 843-963-1110
Reserve 477 FIGHTER GP JB ELMENDORF-RICH ABS
Civilian 477 FIGHTER GP JB ELMENDORF-RICH ABS
Reserve 403 WING WG KEESLER AFB 228-377-2056
Civilian 403 WING WG KEESLER AFB 228-377-5275
Reserve 302 AIRLIFT WG PETERSON SFB
Active AFELM US NORTH COM JV PETERSON SFB (703) 693-9261
Reserve 433 AIRLIFT WG JBSA LACKLAND AFB (210) 925-0942
Reserve 452 AIR MOBILITY WG MARCH ARB
Reserve SPACE SYSTEMS CM LOS ANGELES AFB (720) 847-3036
Reserve 916 AIR REFUELING WG SEYMOUR JOHNSON AFB
Reserve 934 AIRLIFT WG MINNEAPOLIS ST PA JAP 612-713-1218
Reserve 914 AIR REFUELING WG NIAGARA FALLS INT JAP 716-236-2136
Reserve 94 AIRLIFT WG DOBBINS ARB 678-655-5055
Reserve 914 AIR REFUELING WG NIAGARA FALLS INT JAP (716)236-2138
Civilian 482 FIGHTER WG HOMESTEAD ARB
Civilian 349 AIR MOBILITY WG TRAVIS AFB 301-677-7029
Reserve 445 AIRLIFT WG WRIGHT PATTERSON AFB 937-257-2993
Civilian 932 AIRLIFT WG SCOTT AFB 618-229-7277
Reserve 2 AUDIOVISUAL SQ HILL AFB (618) 229-7210



Civilian 514 AIR MOBILITY WG JBMDL MCGUIRE AFB (609) 754-2405
Reserve 920 RESCUE WG PATRICK SFB (321) 494-0550
Reserve 927 AIR REFUELING WG MACDILL AFB 716-236-2139
Active ANG READINESS FO MC GHEE TYSON JAP 865-336-3971
Reserve 932 AIRLIFT WG SCOTT AFB 618-229-2942
Reserve HQ AF RESERVE CM ROBINS AFB (478) 327-1748
Reserve 4 COMBAT CAMERA SQ JB CHARLESTON AFB 813-828-5338
Reserve AFELM US FOR KOREA JP CAMP HUMPHREYS AIN 707-424-8957
Reserve 514 AIR MOBILITY WG JBMDL MCGUIRE AFB
Reserve 944 FIGHTER WG LUKE AFB
Reserve 310 SPACE WG SCHRIEVER SFB 719-567-6362
Reserve 932 AIRLIFT WG SCOTT AFB 765-688-3348
Reserve 934 AIRLIFT WG MINNEAPOLIS ST PA JAP 612-713-1217
Civilian 94 AIRLIFT WG DOBBINS ARB 678-655-5055
Reserve 94 AIRLIFT WG DOBBINS ARB 678 655-5055
Reserve 911 AIRLIFT WG PITTSBURGH INTL JAP (412) 474-8750
Civilian 911 AIRLIFT WG PITTSBURGH INTL JAP (412) 474-8750
Reserve 908 AIRCRAFT MAINT SQ MAXWELL AFB
Reserve 914 AIR REFUELING WG NIAGARA FALLS INT JAP
Civilian 459 AIR REFUELING WG JB ANDREWS AFB 240-857-6873
Reserve 459 AIR REFUELING WG JB ANDREWS AFB (240) 857-6873
Reserve 920 RESCUE WG PATRICK SFB 321-494-0535
Reserve 310 SPACE WG SCHRIEVER SFB
Reserve 908 AIRLIFT WG MAXWELL AFB 937-713-1099
Civilian HQ AF RESERVE CM ROBINS AFB 478-327-1756
Reserve AFELM JCS MCA JO PENTAGON ADM
Reserve PACIFIC AIR FORCES CM JB PRL HBR-HICKAM ABS 808-449-7232
Civilian 452 AIR MOBILITY WG MARCH ARB 951-655-4137
Reserve 4 COMBAT CAMERA SQ JB CHARLESTON AFB 951-655-4137
Reserve 713 COMBAT OPERATIONS SQ BEALE AFB 808-449-7765
Civilian 943 RESCUE GP DAVIS-MONTHAN AFB (520) 228-5952
Reserve 433 AIRLIFT WG JBSA LACKLAND AFB 210-925-5194
Civilian 433 AIRLIFT WG JBSA LACKLAND AFB (210) 925-7534
Reserve 434 AIR REFUELING WG BUCKLEY SFB 765-688-2489
Civilian 910 AIRLIFT WG YOUNGSTOWN WARREN JAP330-609-1560
Reserve 512 AIRLIFT WG DOVER AFB
Reserve 919 SPECIAL OPERATIONS WG DUKE FIELD ABS 850-883-6490
Reserve 94 AIRLIFT WG DOBBINS ARB
Reserve 514 AIR MOBILITY WG JBMDL MCGUIRE AFB (609) 754-3487
Reserve 434 AIR REFUELING WG BUCKLEY SFB 765-688-3348
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